ADAMS COUNTY BOCES

STATEMENT OF ADMITTED ASSETS, LIABILITIES AND SURPLUS- CASH BASIS

MARCH 31, 2014

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS
CHECKING
CASH - DEBIT CARD CLEARING
CASH-OPERATING
TOTAL CHECKING

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIENE
LIABILITIES
CURRENT LIABILITIES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCRUED LIABILITIES
TOTAL OTHER CURRENT LIABILITIES

TOTAL LIABILITIES

NET ASSETS

RESTRICTED FOR TABOR AMENDMENT

ASSIGNED SURPLUS 6/13

UNASSIGNED SURPLUS (DEFICIT) - CURRENT YEAR
TOTAL NET ASSETS

TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET ASSETS

For management purposes only

March 31, 2014

$ 4,055
185,603

189,658

$ 189,658

18,476

18,476

18,478

23,646
110,624
36,912

171,182

$ 189,658
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